AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID COD		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
P01054	See Block 16B		PR201707210010		
	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other		CODE	
General Services Administration/FAS/IT Office of Acquisition Operations, Interag 1800 F Street, NW Washington DC 2040	ency Contracts	Dinaira Borba/FA	S/ITC		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(I) 9A. AMEND	MENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
Verizon	836				
22001 Loudoun County Parkway			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Ashburn VA, 20147			X		
Te			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER		
CODE	FACILITY CODE			7NSD3009/P01054	
			10B. DATE (SEE ITEM 13) 07/31/2017		
<u> </u>	IS ITEM ONLY APPLIES				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	th in Item 14. The hour and date sp	pecified for receipt of Offers is	extended, is no	t extended.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior t	to the hour and date specified in the	solicitation or as amended, by one	of the following method	ds:	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returningcopies communication which includes a reference to the solicitation. THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN already submitted, such change may be made by letter or received prior to the opening hour and data specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	ion and amendment numbers. FAI D DATA SPECIFIED MAY RES	LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR (	GMENT TO BE RECE DFFER. If by virtue of	IVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR this amendment you desire to change an offer	
N/A					
13. THIS IT	EM APPLIES ONLY TO M	MODIFICATIONS OF CON	NTRACTS/ORDEF	RS,	
IT MOD	OFFIES THE CONTRACT/O	ORDER NO. AS DESCRIE	BED IN ITEM 14.		
(II) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUA	NT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHA	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE N	MADE IN THE CONTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	43.103(b).		as changes in paying office,	appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN  Mutual Agreement of Roth Par		ORITY OF:			
Mutual Agreement of Both Par OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorit	<u>rues (FAR 45.105(a)(5))</u> y)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor _ is not, X is 1	required to sign this docume	ent and return 1 copies to the	ne issuing office		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN				ding solicitation/contract subject	
matter where feasible.)		. O			
3					
SEE CONTINUATION DACE					
SEE CONTINUATION PAGE					
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document	referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo	ore changed, remains unchanged and in fi	ull force and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	. ,	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF O		ER (Type or print)	
Sherelle L Watkins, Senior Contract Manager		Dinaira M. Boi	Dinaira M. Borba		
for Maggie Hallbach, SVP	-	Contracting O	fficer		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNEI	16B. UNITED STATES OF AN	MERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED	
DIWOSKUE	02August2022	2			

Contract G00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01054

To add pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs to the Enterprise Infrastructure Solutions (EIS) contract GS00Q17NSD3009 as described in submittal VZ02419.01a.